
 

 

COMPOSITION OF PANELS – 2023/24 
 

(a) Licensing Driver Panel (Labour 4  / Cons  2 / Lib Dem  1)                                              
 
7 Members to serve on this Panel, with all other Members of the Licensing 
Committee to serve as substitutes, as required: - 
 

No. Party Councillor (7) Dates of Future Meetings 

1. Lab   S Hussain (C) Tuesday 13th June 2023 

2. Lab Cosgrove Tuesday 11th July 2023 

3. Lab H. Harrison Tuesday 5th September 2023 

4. Lab Islam Tuesday 3rd October 2023 

5. Con Byrne Tuesday 7th November 2023 

6. Con Wahid Tuesday 5th December 2023 

7. Lib Dem Hamblett                      2023 

   Tuesday 9th January 2024 

   Tuesday 6th February 2024 

   Tuesday 5th March 2024 

   Tuesday 9th April 2024 

 
(b) Licensing Panels 

 
5 Panels consisting of 3 Members, with all other Members of the Licensing 
Committee to serve as substitutes, as required: - 
 
PANEL 1 
 

No. Councillor (3) Dates of Future meetings 

1. S. Hussain Tuesday 20th June 2023 

2. H. Harrison Tuesday 12th December 2023 

3. Sheldon  

 
PANEL 2 
 

No. Councillor (3)  Dates of Future Meetings 

1. Cosgrove Tuesday 18th July 2023 

2. J. Hussain Tuesday 16th January 2024 

3. Byrne  

 
PANEL 3 
 

No. Councillor (3)  Dates of Future Meetings 

1. Ibrahim  Tuesday 12th September 2023 

2. Fryer Tuesday 13th February 2024 

3. Kenyon  

 
 



 

 

 
PANEL 4 
 

No. Councillor (3)  Dates of Future Meetings 

1. Islam Tuesday 17th October 2023 

2.  Nasheen Tuesday 12th March 2024 

3. Bishop  

 
PANEL 5 
 

No. Councillor (3)  Dates of Future Meetings 

1. S. Hussain Tuesday 14th November 2023 

2. Cosgrove Tuesday 16th April 2024 

3. Hindle  

 
 
 
 


